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RARITATEN AUS UNSEREM
WEINKELLER

WEISSWEIN

DEUTSCHLAND

Riesling ,Witingen Scharzhofberger*
VDP GroBes Gewachs 2021
Trocken, Weingut van Volxem, Mosel

FRANKREICH
Chablis Mont de Milieu Apellation

Premier Cru Controllée 2017
Trocken, Domaine Régnard, Chablis

ROTWEIN

ITALIEN

Desiderio Merlot 2015
Trocken, Avignonesi, Toskana

SPANIEN

Marques de Murrieta
Gran Reserva Especial 2011
Trocken, Castillo Ygay, Rioja

AUSTRALIEN

St. Henri Shiraz 2012
Trocken, Penfolds, Stidaustralien

ARGENTINIEN

Pyros Limestone Hill Malbec 2018
Trocken, Pyros Vineyards
Pedernal Valley, San Juan

CHAMPAGNER

»1aittinger Collection”
Rauschenberg 2000
Trocken, Taittinger, Champagne

205,00

218,00

150,00

455,00

270,00

195,00

490,00

0,751

Riesling ,Monzinger Halenberg" 225,00
VDP GroBes Gewachs 2021

Trocken, Weingut Emrich-Schonleber, Nahe

Sancerre Haut de la Poussie A.O.C. 225,00
2017, Trocken, Domaine de la Poussie, Loire

O, 751
Masseto IGT 2001 2400,00
Trocken, Localita Ornellaia, Toskana
Masseto IGT 2006 2400,00
Trocken, Localita Ornellaia, Toskana
Unico 2012 975,00

Trocken, Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero

USA

Merlot Shafer 2012 375,00

Trocken, Shafer Vineyards, Napa Valley
0,751

Alle Preise in Euro, inklusive Mehrwertsteuer und Service.
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